V-shape jet stream
A good climate in your barn is the basis for healthy animals and
optimal performance. By far the most climate problems in the
barn are caused by the inlet of the air. It is essential getting the
fresh air well divided, with the right speed to your animals. This
way you prevent draft and there is still sufficient ventilation.
With the Scan-Air Uniflex you have the right inlet to perfectly
control the air intake in your barn.

in these fields, we can design the suitable total concept for
your barn.
For more information, please contact us or our local dealer:
Windbaffle
Light trap
Scan-Air      l      Spoorstraat 42a 5451GB Mill, Netherlands      l      Tel.: +31-485 453734      l      Fax.: +31-485 454985      l      info@scan-air.nl       l       www.scan-air.nl
Type flap In stallation  dimen sion s Net su rface
(cm2)
Capacity
(m3/h r)
Pu ll force
(kg)
Stroke len gth
(mm)
 W H D  10 Pa 20 Pa 30 Pa
UF-2500 540 345 100 1525 1800 2500 2900 2 350
UF-3500 640 395 100 2130 2550 3500 4050 2,5 400
UF-5350 840 445 100 3240 3900 5350 6150 3,5 450
UF-7500 1040 495 100 4550 5450 7500 8650 4,5 500
UF-9000 1120 545 100 5454 6550 9000 10350 5 550
Dimen sion s cu stom-made in lets:
Width:  200-1120mm (each step possible )
Height:  245-670mm (in steps of 25 mm )
Depth:  0-500mm (in steps of 25 mm )